

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Baban Ram A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Kutumba.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad
10/07/2022

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. R.W.D. Aurangabad DR. M. N. S.

A.E. Kutumba DR. M. N. S.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

M.B. No. 211176 2667

Sri. Baban Ram

Date of survey A.E. Kutumba

Use of tape only

निहात. मध्याह्निके दिन, मध्य ।

22

22

ABSTRACT OF COST

Qty	vide	TM3	P	17
2 NO @ Rs	3922.92	140	Rs	7846 = ∞

Qty recd MB. 2970, P. 2.

4 No @ Rs 1780.59 / No — Rs 7122 = —

Road Land ———
Qty vide TMB P-17

Q_A 51133.76 Ha — P_A 57839200

$$52807 = \infty$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Blf	PA	52807 =

(4) Const. of embankment

100 M Le. and

Qty vide MB 2970, P-4

1351.248 m³@ PA 131.03/m³ — PA 177054 =

(5) Const. of embankment

1000 M Le. and

Qty vide MB 2970, P-4

230.70 m³@ PA 174.94/m³ — PA 40359 =

(6) Const. of sub grade

Earth shoulder 1000 M

714.57 m³ Qty vide MB P-15128.14 m³ Qty MB 2970 P-1842.71 m³@ PA 176.58/m³ — PA 148806 =

(7) Const. of sub grade

Earth shoulder for 100 M

Qty vide MB P-18

1963.90 m³@ PA 141.17/m³ — PA 277244 =

(8) Const. of G.S.B. —

Qty vide MB P-18

827.24 m³ @ PA 2598.55/m³ — PA 2149702 =

Continuation

2845972 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/P P-1	2845972
(9) Providing LABM for - 10					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
302.66 m ³					
@ Rs 3799.70/m ³ - Rs					1150078
(10) Providing & applying					
Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
3652.875 m ²					
@ Rs 45.12/m ² - Rs					164818
(11) Providing & applying					
Tack coat					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
3652.875 m ²					
@ Rs 15.34/m ² - Rs					56035
(12) Providing & Laying & Rolling					
20 mm M.S.S					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
3652.875 m ²					
@ Rs 207.26/m ² - Rs					757095
(13) Cast in unreinforced plain					
Current concrete					
Percent					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
61.20 m ³ @ Rs 6195.80/m ³ - Rs					379183

Continuation

5353181

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/A P.A.	53531812
(14) Long Brick Siding					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
50.00 m ²					
@ 543.78/m ²				P.A.	271892
(15) K.M Stone R.C.M. Siding					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
3 No @ 2048.50/m ²				P.A.	614620
(16) 200 M Stone					
4 No @ 562.95/m ²				P.A.	225220
(17) Providing & fixing Logo					
at MMGSY Project					
1 No Qty vide TMB P-19					
3 No Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
4 No @ 9273.78/m ²				P.A.	370952
(18) Printing New Letter					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
132 cm @ 0.51/cm				P.A.	692
(19) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
32 No @ 468.25/m ²				P.A.	149882

Continuation

54409202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			316	8	5440920200
(20) Retro Reflectorized					
Traffic Sign 600 MM					
Equilateral Triangle					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
12 NO					
@ Rs 3692.17/NO - Rs					44308200
(21) 600 MM Circular					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
8 NO @ Rs 4964.08/NO - Rs					39713200
(22) 800 x 600 MM Rectangular					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-4					
8 NO @ Rs 6937.06/NO - Rs					55496200
(23) 600 x 450 MM Rectangular					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-5					
6 NO @ Rs 4833.89/NO - Rs					29003200
(24) 900 MM Side Octagon					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-5					
4 NO @ Rs 8859.95/NO - Rs					35440200
(25) Providing Road Marking					
B.T. Portion					
Qty vide MB 2970 P-5					
191.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs					140469200

Continuation

5785347200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26) Providing Road marking			31P	P-1	518534720
PCC Portion					
Qty rate MB 2970 P-5					
20.00 m ² @ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs					1642620
(27) Planting of trees					
Qty rate MB 2970 P-5					
95.5 m					
@ Rs 815.26/m - Rs					7785720
(28) Providing & Laying of					
PCC pipe duct 300 mm					
Qty rate MB 2970 P-5					
20 RM @ Rs 882.4/RM - Rs					1764820
(29) E/W in excavation					
Foundation					
Qty rate MB P-19					
46.98 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs					1265320
(30) Providing PCC M15 grade					
in foundation					
Qty rate MB P-19					
8.54 m ³					
@ Rs 4898.83/m ³ - Rs					4183620
Continuation					595176720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) Providing PCC in Sub Structure				617 Pa.	5951767200
Qty vide TMB P-21					
42.9103 m ³					
42.9103 m ³ @ Rs 5670.64/m ³					258886200
(32) Providing 1 Layer RCC Pit - MP 600 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
22.89 m					
@ Rs 981.61/m					22086200
(33) Pointing on Parapet wall					
Qty vide TMB 2970 P-5					
37.44 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²					3639200
(34) Dismantling of existing Cement concrete					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
0.60 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³					291200
(35) Dismantling of existing Cement mortar					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
17.53 m ³					
@ Rs 231.77/m ³					4017200

Continuation

6225946200

